Hawk Preferred Standard Floor Machines
HAWK
FloorCare
Versatile,
Powerful,
and
Built to Last!
These workhorse

Realize maximum energy savings with the twin
capacitor AC motors and Hawk's ruggedly reliable
floor machine design! Machine operators will
appreciate the solid performance of the extremely
well-built floor machines that deliver on every job
they tackle. The consistently unsurpassed per-
formance of these floor machines makes them the
top choice for floor cleaning challenges.
Polish Brush
Poly or
Nylon Brush
Poly Pad Driver
Grit Brush
3-Gallon
Solution Tank Size Part Number Application
13" A0025-13P Polish
13" A0025-13R Polish
13" A0026-13BK Scrub
15" A0026-15A Scrub
15" A0027-15R Strip
15" A0027-15BK Strip
Size Part Number Application
17" A0025-17P Polish
17" A0026-17R Scrub
17" A0027-17BK Strip
20" A0025-20P Polish
20" A0026-20R Scrub
20" A0027-20BK Strip
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessories for Every Application
Pads
Polish Poly Nylon Grit Solution